LX-ST-DA120RGB-24V-5mm
STRIP LED
RGB colorful strip
Widely adaptable to all types of controllers
High quality FPC, high thermal 3M adhesive, Smallest and thinest with LED RGB
Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）
Outdoor-Indoor/Stripled
36,000
20/65
IP
>80
CRI DC24V
STRIP LED
Outdoor-Indoor/Stripled
Accessories Information
Dimensions
References
9W(1m)7.5W(1m)
32.4W( 5m)
LX-ST-DA120RGB
-24V-8mm
48Lm
44Lm
293Lm
212Lm
Red
Green
Blue
RGB
IP20/IP65 5000×5×2.1mm
Led
Power
Max
PowerReference Luminous
 flux CCT/K IP Rating Dimensions
Name Picture Code Description
RGB set LX-23 -01-00-0046
M3+M4-5A
Input voltage： 12-24VDC
Maximum loaded current： 6A*3CH Max 18A
Maximum loaded power: 216W/432W(12V/24V)